AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L: . AA-
Po. 1- #1002 DRZYMULSKI A. - . Jypaings 1 1:52.051 15:44:04.036
1:40.691 . Diff. First
1 1:41.501 15:48:08.450 2 1:48.867 15:45:52.903  Po.9-#623 WASINSKIR. - . +07.250
2 1:44.937 15:49:53.387 3 1:48.253 15:47:41.156 ! 1:50.705 15:44:45.578
3 1:41.036 15:51:34.423 4 1:47.519 15:49:28.675 2 1:50.543 15:46:36.121
4 1:42.481 15:53:16.904 5 1:48.096 15:51:16.771 3 1:47.941 15:48:24.062
5 1:42.521 15:54:59.425 6 1:48.196 15:53:04.967 4 1:49.745 15:50:13.807
6 1:40.691 15:56:40.116 7 1:48.356 15:54:53.323 5 3:06.650 15:53:20.457
7 1:46.174 15:58:26.290 8 1:46.728 15:56:40.051
Diff. First
9 1:48.356 15:58:28.407  Po. 10 - # 632 DZIKOWSKIK. - . +07.547
Diff. First 1 1:48.708 15:45:40.673
Po. 2 - # 626 CICHOWLAZ M. - +01.107 —
. t . . .
1 1:46.940 15:47:32.922  Po. 6 - # 600 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . 06,291 2 3:39.163 15:49:19.836
2 1:45.324 15:49:18.246 1 1:50.962 15:45:21.832 3 1:48.238 15:51:08.074
3 1:44.700 15:51:02.946 2 1:51.198 15:47:13.030 4 1:54.288 15:53:02.362
4 1:42.466 15:52:45.412 3 1:47.617 15:49:00.647 > 4:25.694 15:57:28.056
5 1:42.387 15:54:27.799 4 1:46.912 15:50:47.559
. Diff. First
6 1:42.698 15:56:10.497 5 1:49.158 15:52:36.717 Po. 11 - #619 KOLASINSKA A. - . +07.565
7 1:41.798 15:57:52.295 6 1:57.542 15:54:34.259 ! 1148330 19:43:52.953
2 1:49.658 15:45:42.611
Diff. First . Diff. First 3 1:48.669 15:47:31.280
Po. 3 - # 638 CYGNAROWICZ D. - . +o113g O 7-#655KAZMIERCZAKP. - . +06.343
1 1:42.360 15:47:47.006 1 1:50.544 15:47:24.167 4 1:52.592 15:49:23.872
2 1:42.463 15:49:29.469 2 1:50.391 15:49:14.558 5 1:48.256 15:51:12.128
3 1:43.934 15:51:13.403 3 1:49.296 15:51:03.854 6 1:49.687 15:53:01.815
4 1:44.253 15:52:57.656 4 1:47.147 15:52:51.001 7 1:48.771 15:54:50.586
5 1:42.827 15:54:40.483 5 1:49.157 15:54:40.158 8 1:48.444 15:56:39.030
6 1:44.685 15:56:25.168 6 1:49.312 15:56:29.470 9 1:50.594 15:58:29.624
7 1:41.829 15:58:06.997 7 1:47.034 15:58:16.504
Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 640 RUDAKS. - . +07.806
Diff. First Diff. First 1 1:50.514 15:44:43.971
Po.4-#614 GRUNDT. - . +05841 FO-8-#617BAIONM. -. +07.233
1 1:48.533 15:43:52.235 1 1:50.849 15:45:12.152 2 1:49.682 15:46:33.653
2 1:46.532 15:45:38.767 2 1:49.311 15:47:01.463 3 1:48.959 15:48:22.612
3 1:47.479 15:47:26.246 3 1:48.139 15:48:49.602 4 1:49.360 15:50:11.972
4 1:48.908 15:49:15.154 1 1:49.389 15:50:38.991 5 1:48.497 15:52:00.469
5 1:48.882 15:51:04.036 5 1:48.363 15:52:27.354 6 1:48.629 15:53:49.098
6 1:54.052 15:52:58,088 6 1:48.030 15:54:15.384 / 1:49.989 15:55:39.087
7 1:47.924 15:56:03.308 8 1:51.959 15:57:31.046
Diff. First 8 1:48.218 15:57:51.526
Po. 5 - # 605 ZIMMERMANN U. - . +06.037 :48. E5 751

Fastest lap: 1:40.691

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 656 CHARLICKI D. - . oo 1 1:50.225 15:46:17.484 4 1:50.887 15:52:47.247
1 1:48.754 15:43:55.051 2 1:50.340 15:48:07.824 5 1:51.202 15:54:38.449
) 1:48.846 15:45:43.897 3 1:50.377 15:49:58.201 6 1:51.122 15:56:29.571
3 1:50.041 15:47:33.938 4 1:50.276 15:51:48.477 7 1:51.708 15:58:21.279
4 1:50.820 15:49:24.758 5 1:49.253 15:53:37.730
5 1:50.223 15:51:14.981 6 1:50.036 15:55:27.766  Po.22 - # 647 SOWAP. -. 410075
6 1:49.133 15:53:04.114 7 1:51.626 15:57:19.392 1 1:51.435 15:45:23.330
7 1:56.847 15:55:00.961 2 1:50.843 15:47:14.173
Po. 18 - # 607 OLSZEWSKI P. - . v o860 3 1:51.906 15:49:06.079
Po. 14 - # 635 PAWELEC M. - . oo 1 1:51.622 15:45:58.465 4 1:50.767 15:50:56.846
1 1:53.626 15:45:34.547 2 1:49.311 15:47:47.776 5 1:52.241 15:52:49.087
2 2:06.915 15:47:41.462 3 1:54.300 15:49:42.076 6 1:52.480 15:54:41.567
3 2:16.456 15:49:57.918 4 2:01.150 15:51:43.226 7 1:52.811 15:56:34.378
4 1:50.218 15:51:48.136 5 1:51.153 15:53:34.379 8 1:57.674 15:58:32.052
5 1:49.157 15:53:37.293 6 1:50.285 15:55:24.664
6 1:48.757 15:55:26.050 7 2:14.691 15:57:39.355  Po.23 - # 624 KULINSKAA. - + 10454
; 1.49 898 15:57.15.948 1 1:51.891 15:44:51.531
Po. 19 - # 633 PASTUSIAK A. - . + ggfsﬁsrg 2 1:52.396 15:46:43.927
Po. 15 - # 650 HENRYCH J. - . N ggf;g;t 1 1:52.271 15:44:52.123 3 1:51.145 15:48:35.072
1 1:53.056 15:47:33.372 2 1:50.869 15:46:42.992 4 2:07.677 15:50:42.749
2 1:52.284 15:49:25.656 3 1:50.221 15:48:33.213
3 1:50.436 15:51:16.092 4 2:02.284 15:50:35.497  Po. 24 - #654 WANIAKP. - . 11273
s 1.49.044 15:53.05.136 1 1:55.632 15:44:13.663
5 1:58.254 15:55:03.390  PO- 20 - # 603 NAWOISKI £. - . +09683 2 1:54.399 15:46:08.062
1 1:50.374 15:44:44.396 3 1:55.272 15:48:03.334
Po. 16 - # 636 PAWELEC O. - . N ggfh-:g;t 2 1:54.257 15:46:38.653 4 1:55.303 15:49:58.637
1 1:52.975 15:45:33.351 3 1:50.784 15:48:29.437 5 1:53.269 15:51:51.906
) 1:52.414 15:47:25.765 4 1:51.876 15:50:21.313 6 1:52.968 15:53:44.874
3 1:54.222 15:49:19.987 5 1:53.372 15:52:14.685 7 1:51.964 15:55:36.838
4 1:49.149 15:51:09.136 6 1:54.830 15:54:09.515 8 2:03.737 15:57:40.575
5 1:50.339 15:52:59.475 7 1:59.653 15:56:09.168
6 1:51.123 15:54:50.598
Diff. First
7 1:50.212 15:56:40.810  PO-21-# 609 KELLER M. -. +10.050
8 1:50.835 15:58:40.645 ! 1:53.471 15:47:14.726
2 1:50.741 15:49:05.467
Po. 17 - # 651 KROL M. - . oo 3 1:50.893 15:50:56.360

Fastest lap: 1:40.691

RIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 11 September 2020 2/a



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B5
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 754 KONDRACKI B. - . srae e RS 15:57:57.205  po, 3. 4 653 LUKASIEWICZ M. - . Rty
1 1:56.293 15:47:27.834 1 2:02.971 15:45:23.185
2 1:56.254 15:49:24.088  P0-29-#618 TYLKIM. -. + [1)sz;f3ﬁ1rszt 2 2:01.473 15:47:24.658
3 1:52.016 15:51:16.104 ! 1:55.528 15:47:12.913 3 2:03.462 15:49:28.120
4 1:54.448 15:53:10.552 2 LEBRE ISR HURERE 4 1:59.340 15:51:27.460
5 1:53.928 15:55:04.480 3 1:55.228 15:51:04.066 5 1:58.485 15:53:25.945
6 1:52.911 15:56:57.391 4 1:55.003 15:52:59.069 6 1:57.990 15:55:23.935
7 2:08.618 15:59:06.009 5 1:55.077 15:54:54.146 7 1:59.461 15:57:23.396
6 1:55.153 15:56:49.299
Po. 26 - # 610 JARZOMBEKT. - . £ 12,394 / 195647 15:58:44.946  pg. 34. 4 601 JUSTYNAS. - . L 19,077
1 1:56.374 15:46:27.309 1 2:02.087 15:44:21.879
2 1:56.490 15:48:23.799  Po. 30 - # 645 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . + igf;;;t 2 2:00.797 15:46:22.676
3 1:53.883 15:50:17.682 ! 1:56.779 15:45:46.787 3 2:01.135 15:48:23.811
4 1:53.494 15:52:11.176 2 1:56.270 15:47:43.057 4 1:59.768 15:50:23.579
5 1:53.085 15:54:04.261 E S SRR 5 2:00.093 15:52:23.672
6 1:55.197 15:55:59.458 4 1:57.418 15:51:37.089 6 2:00.225 15:54:23.897
7 1:54.779 15:57:54.237 £ SETHAY SRR LD 7 2:00.238 15:56:24.135
6 2:11.391 15:55:46.127 . 500,016 15:5824.151
Po. 27 - # 641 BUTOWSKI M. - +1339 ——
1 1:56.251 15:44:11.773  Po.31-#613 ADAMCZYKJ. -. + [1)IglFllrSZt Po. 35 - # 646 WOJCIECHOWSKI J. - . + ;I(f)f;gsst
2 1:54.559 15:46:06.332 i SETALY S 1 2:01.873 15:45:04.591
3 1:56.712 15:48:03.044 2 1:57.211 15:46:49.063 2 2:01.671 15:47:06.262
4 1:54.560 15:49:57.604 g A o e 3 2:00.896 15:49:07.158
5 1:54.212 15:51:51.816 4 1:56.803 15:50:43.525 4 2:02.514 15:51:09.672
6 1:55.341 15:53:47.157 s L0 TSR 5 2:03.910 15:53:13.582
7 1:53.930 15:55:41.087 6 1:58.560 15:54:39.886 6 2:03.507 15:55:17.089
8 1:55.438 15:57:36.525 Z LEEEE It 7 2:05.069 15:57:22.158
8 1:56.864 15:58:35.385
Po. 28 - # 602 OLCEN D. - . Lo -
1 1:57.446 15:44:13.262  P0-32-#615 WIELOCHD. -. + Iilgng;
2 1:54.329 15:46:07.591 d SS2260 IO
s 156,001 15:48:03.680 2 1:58.895 15:48:03.213
. 158476 15:50:02.158 3 2:02.370 15:50:05.583
5 1:56.748 15:51:58.906 4 3:16.535 15:53:22.118
. 154891 15:53:53.797 5 2:02.585 15:55:24.703
7 1:54.413 15:55:48.210

Fastest lap: 1:40.691

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 PIATEK - Gr. B5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 36 - # 643 KOPERSS. - . +22.050
1 2:05.386 15:45:19.018
2 2:03.351 15:47:22.369
3 2:03.231 15:49:25.600
4 2:02.781 15:51:28.381
5 2:02.741 15:53:31.122
6 2:03.175 15:55:34.297
7 2:08.159 15:57:42.456
Fastest lap: 1:40.691
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